Dantona Part # COM-
KNB12NMH
Voltage: 7.5
Capacity: 1800
Composition: NIMH
Dimensions:
Connector:
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
COM
M
UNICATION
115
Part Number Picture Volts Capacity (mAh) Cross Reference
COM-KNB1 4 10.8V 700MAH TK200, TK300, KNB-1
COM-KNB3A 7 7.5V 1200MAH TK-230, TK330M KNB-3A
COM-KNB4 6 7.5V 2200MAH KNB-4, TK-240,TK-340
COM-KNB5A 12 7.5V 800MAH “TK-240D,TK-340D, KNB-5A
COM-KNB6A 14 7.5V 1600MAH “TK-240D,TK-340D, KNB-6A
COM-KNB7A 13 12V 800MAH KNB-7A
COM-KNB7 13 12V 700MAH TK-240,TK-340, KNB-7
COM-KNB9 2 7.5V 1200MAH TK-430,TK-431, KNB-9A
COM-KNB9B 2 7.5V 900MAH KNB-9B
COM-KNB11A 3 7.5V 900MAH TK-250,TK-350, TK-355, KNB-11A
COM-KNB12 1 7.5V 1200MAH KNB-12A
COM-KNB12NMH 1 7.5V 1800MAH KNB-12A
COM-KNB14 10 7.5V 600MAH TK-2100, TK-2100K2, TK-3100, TK-3100K2
TK-260, TK-270, TK-360, TK-370, TK-310, KNB-14A
COM-KNB15A 9 7.5V 1100MAH “TK-260,TK-270, TK-360,TK-370, KNB-15A
COM-KNB17 8 7.5V 1500MAH TK-290, TK-390, TK-480, TK-481
COM-PB13 5 7.5V 1200MAH TH27/47,TH28/48/78, PB-13
COM-PB33 11 6.0V 1500MAH “TH22AT/42AT,TH79A, TK208/308, PB-33
COMMUNICATION BATTERIES
KENWOOD
8 14
1 2
3
4
5
6
7
9
10 11 12
13
Part Number Picture Volts Capacity (mAh) Cross Reference
COM-105 10V 1200MAH LPH202,502,514, LAA105,LAA125, EPH,KX99
KR0105E, K0125E
COM-125 10V 1400MAH LPH202,502,514, LAA105,LAA125, EPH,KX99
KR0105E, K0125E
KING RADIO
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor